Phone:	 +49 7223 9493-0	 info@addi-data.com
Fax:	 +49 7223 9493-97	 www.addi-data.com
28
Ethernet module for length measurement, 24-bit, simultaneous,
8 transducers, counter and temperature inputs
MSX-E3711
Simultaneous acquisition of
up to 8 inductive displacement transducers

Fax:	 +49 7223 9493-97	 www.addi-data.com
31
Ordering information
Ethernet module for length measurement, 24-bit, simultaneous,
8 transducers, counter and temperature inputs
MSX-E3711
Ethernet modules for length measurement, 24-bit, simultaneous, 8 transducers, counter and temperature inputs.
Incl. technical description and software drivers.
Versions
MSX-E3711-HB:	 for 8 HB inductive transducers,
		  1 counter input RS 422
MSX-E3711-LVDT:	 for 8 LVDT inductive transducers,
		  1 counter input RS 422
MSX-E3711-HB-24V:	 for 8 HB inductive transducers, 24 V counter input
MSX-E3711-LVDT-24V:	 for 8 LVDT inductive transducers,
		  24 V counter input
Connection cables
Voltage supply
Shielded cable, M12 5-pin cable box/open end, IP 65